Event: 21
Place Name
1 Sue Rogers
2 Barb Pidgen
3 Dori Greatti
4 Paula Villafana
5 Jeannie Snell

2/3/2009 10:21:34 PM

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009

Official Results (2000 metres)

Veteran Women Lightweight 50-54 (Final)

Club Time (min)
Unaffiliated 08:06.8
Orillia Rowing Club 08:09.0
Unaffiliated 08:28.1
Unaffiliated 08:51.7
Unaffiliated 09:02.1

Split
02:01.7
02:02.3
02:07.0
02:12.9
02:15.5

MEDAL
Gold
Silver
Bronze
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