Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 21 Veteran Women Lightweight 50-54 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Sue Rogers	Unaffiliated	08:06.8	02:01.7	Gold
2	Barb Pidgen	Orillia Rowing Club	08:09.0	02:02.3	Silver
3	Dori Greatti	Unaffiliated	08:28.1	02:07.0	Bronze
4	Paula Villafana	Unaffiliated	08:51.7	02:12.9	
5	Jeannie Snell	Unaffiliated	09:02.1	02:15.5	

2/3/2009 10:21:34 PM Page 1 of 1